May 21 2024 (23:35) India Rail Info

Sabarmati - Patna Special Fare Summer Special/09405 - Exp - WR
SBIB/Sabarmati BG to AF/Agra Fort
15h 30m - 860 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SBIB |Sabarmati BG 18:10 0 |1 0 75 [55 |WR
2 MSH [Mahesana Junction 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |1 63 41 193 [WR
3 PNU |Palanpur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m |0 |1 128 |90 231 [WR
4 |ABR |Abu Road 21:15 21:25 10m |0 |1 180 |68 |262 |NWR
5 |AI Ajmer Junction 01:55 02:05 10m [0 (2 [485 |73 |482 |INWR
6 FL Phulera Junction 03:11 03:13 2m [0 |2 565 |70 [386 [NWR
7 |JP Jaipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m |0 (2 620 |35 |428 [NWR
8 BKI Bandikui Junction 06:43 06:45 2m [0 |2 710 |54 222 |NWR
9 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:33 08:35 2m |0 |2 807 |82 |[174 |WCR
10 |AH Achhnera Junction 08:55 08:57 2m |0 (2 |834 |36 |250 |[NCR
11 |AF Agra Fort 09:40 09:45 5m |2 |2 860 |21 |166 |NCR
12 |TDL Tundla Junction 10:50 10:55 5m [0 |2 883 |73 167 |[NCR
13 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 14:05 14:15 10m [0 |2 1114 |54 |127 [NCR
14 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:35 15:45 10m |0 |2 1186 |70 |124 |[NR
15 |[SLN  |[Sultanpur junction 17:45 17:50 5m |1 |2 1326 |46 |95 ([NR
16 |BSB Varanasi Junction 20:55 21:05 10m |0 |2 1469 (17 |77 |NR
17 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 22:10 22:20 10m [0 |2 1487 |87 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
18 |BXR  |Buxar 23:25 23:27 2m |0 (2 1581 (89 |68 |ECR
19 |ARA  |Arajunction 00:13 00:15 2m (1 |3 1649 (28 |59 |ECR
20 |PNBE |Patna Junction 02:00 0 |3 1699 |- 57 |ECR

May 21 2024 (23:35) https://indiarailinfo.com




